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Classroom objects
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1. 5
2. R
3. B
4. M
5. N
6. E
7
8. 5
9. P
10.B

READ AND MATCH ANSWER THE QUESTIONS

1-TO CUT PAPER WE USE THE........... é P—
2-TO CORRECT ERRORS WE USE AN

3-WE LOCATE CITIES AND COUNTRIES IN A

5- WE USE MARKER TO COPY ON THE .
6- WE PUT NOTEBOOKS AND BOOK IN A Bl | iiinvis
7-TO PAINT WE USE THE ..o -
8- TO UNDERLINE WEUSE A ...

a) COLORING PENS S8 | cwHaTIs THES?
b) SCISSORS '
¢) BACKPACK
d) RULER

e) WHITEBOARD ¢WHAT ARE THESE?
f) ERASER -r

g) MAP
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